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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_231 Neetishwar Saroj 9857542522 neetishwarl1102@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_232 Neha 7830410274 nehasl1990@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_233 Neha Krishnarth 8192886666 nkrishnarth@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_234 Neha Minocha 9996838232 nehaminocha007 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_235 Neha Tyagi 8750937662 nt.cuties6@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_236 Nidhi 8745930574 choudharynidhi448@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_237 Nidhi Agrawal 8979378055 agrawalnidhi634@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_238 Nidhi Jaiswal 8956658634 jaiswalnidhilé@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_239 Nidhi Singh 7073155152 nidhisingh2629@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_240 Nikita Jadhav 9871635125 nikitaj487 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_241 Nikith H S 9845197996 deviprasad.botany@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_242 Nipun Gupta 9780509065 nipun454@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_243 Nirdesh 8130989287 nirdeshsingh302@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_244 Nisha Gupta 9872171879 nishav72@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_245 Nishtha 8527510427 nishtha.sch@jamiahamdard.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_246 Nithin Raj 9845197996 deviprasad.botany@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_247 Nitisha Negi 9456781084 nitisha.negi@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_248 Obaid Rahman 7503564208 syedobaid2995@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_249 P. N. Raju 9818986654 pratapnathraju@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_250 P. Surya Pratap NA pinamaredy@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_251 Pallavi Dahiya 8506058818 pallavidahiyaO5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_252 Pallavi Rai 9873848659 raipallav@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_253 Pallavi Sharma 9599558975 pallavishar22@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_254 Pankaj Chakravorty 9872423363 pankajchakravorty09@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_255 Pankaj Kumar 8059207079 pankazdagar@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_256 Pankaj Kumar Sharma 9720804687 pankajsharma2707 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_257 Parakh Basist 9711057733 parakhbasist142 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_258 Pardeep Kumar 9416005004 pardeepbeniwaal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_259 Parijat Pandey 9996233398 parijatpandey98@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_260 Paritosh Jha 9953931752 paritoshjha32@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_261 Parul Kamboj 8920430546 kambojparull55@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_262 Parul Sharma 9599628972 psparulsharmal58@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_263 Payal Shahu 9545019006 payalshahu522 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_264 Pooja 8199918368 poojapharmacy98@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_265 Poonam Negi 8054918093 poonamgarge@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_266 Poorva 9058192288 poorva.satija26@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_267 Pougang Golmei 9774729615 pougolmei@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_268 Prabhjeet Singh 7289081086 sprabhjeet1994@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_269 Pragati Sinha 8709324537 latuthakur@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_270 Prakhar Dixit 7351572670 prakhar.dixit7189@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_271 Prashant Kumar 9068589143 aroraprashant34@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_272 Prashant Tiwari 7828865022 prashanttiwari@soa.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_273 Pratibha Mishra 9415477822 mishra_prati@yahoo.co.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_274 Pratyush Ranjan Mishra 8093372488 pratyushmishra063@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_275 Preeti Bhadauria 9411002288 preeti.ibs14@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_276 Preeti Garg 9466274341 preeti_garg20@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_277 Preeti Rawat 8175959579 preeti9rawat@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_278 Preeti Vyas 9953301223 preetivyas19@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_279 Preeti Wakode 9990197194 drpreetiwakodel@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_280 Premlata 8059646202 latapanchal59023@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_281 Prerna 9582297350 prernaO6pharma@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_282 Prerna Pardhi 7387249549 pardhi.prerna94@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_283 Prerna Sarup 9996600897 psarup_pu@hotmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_284 Prince 8802804864 allawadiprince@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_285 Prince Prashant Sharma 7300761225 psharma@gkv.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_286 Priti Tomar 8447978282 priti.tomar09@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_287 Priti Verma 8968638011 pritivZ41@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_288 Priya Aggrawal 8527350991 aggpriyad4@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_289 Priya Bansal 8874589760 Priya.Bansal@kiet.edu
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_290 Priya Soni 9910135107 applsoni@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_291 Priyanka 9999798679 priyankayadavugersen@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_292 Priyanka 8950706592 tanmay1092012 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_293 Priyanka Ahlawat 9711467825 ahlawat20@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_294 Priyanka Joshi 8628800770 priyankajoshi00001@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_295 Priyanka Lekhwar 9971853873 priyankalekhwar9@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_296 Puja Jaiswal 9953187249 jaiswalpooja37@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_297 Puravi Nayak 8984211295 puravi.nayak@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_298 Pushap Lata 9816081393 latuthakur2911@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_299 Pushpendra Kumar Jain 8130538260 jainpushpendra79@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_300 Pushpraj Ogre 8269326237 ogrepushpraj@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_301 R. S. Ray 9910021705 ipclab@vsnl.net
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_302 Rachana Yadav 8604480698 yadavrachana41l2 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_303 Rahul Gupta 9034278519 pr.rahulguptal46@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_304 Rahul Kumar 9012850342 07rjrahul25@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_305 Rahul Sorout 8684828062 rskarman@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_306 Raj Kumari 9999190133 rajkataria80@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_307 Rajendra Kumar Panda 7696713070 rajendrapanda0809@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_308 Rajiv Kumar Tonk 9999649566 rajiv.tonk@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_309 Rakesh K Sindhu 9814996651 rakeshsindhul6@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_310 Rakesh Kumar Sharma 8290888654 sharmarakesh501@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_311 Rakhi Ahuja 9310111902 rakhiahujadpsru@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_312 Ram Mohan Bhat CH 9845197996 deviprasad.botany@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_313 Raman Dang 9945846106 dangraman2000@yahoo.co.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_314 Ramchander 9896563483 rckhatri@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_315 Ramesh Bodla 9711262640 rameshbodla@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_316 Rashmi Rani 9996269448 rohitberwal2016@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_317 Ravi 9416893380 ravipharman@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_318 Ravi Kant 9910361406 ravi.taurean@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_319 Ravindra Shandu Jhadav 9960536175 ravindrajadhavpravara@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_320 Ravinesh Mishra 9990031907 ravikcp@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_321 Reena Badhwar 9205152540 reenabadhwar000@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_322 Reena Gupta 8979136699 rspg80@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_323 Reesha Ahmed 9897638269 wasmsss@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_324 Renu Kadian 9466166378 renukadian23@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_325 Renu Sehrawat 9953336607 rsehrawat29@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_326 Reshal Suri 9711106622 surireshal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_327 Richa Goel 9953246317 richa.goel@kiet.edu
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_328 Ritesh Pathania 8219044301 ritesh1996pat@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_329 Ritik Aggrawal 9717065039 ritikaggarwal0001@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_330 Ritu Tiwari NA ipclab@vsnl.net
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_331 Roshan Keshari 7734006698 roshankeshari220@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_332 Rubina Bhutani 9958296439 rubinabhutani23@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_333 Rupinder Kaur Dhamoon 9871678582 rup.kaur30@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_334 S Latha 9818985788 s.lathaperumal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_335 S N C Sridhar 7728086636 snc.sridhar@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_336 S. B. Kale 9421951904 tiwarrr@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_337 Sachchidanand Pathak 9887997773 sachchidanand.pathak904 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_338 Sadat Shafi 9205765264 sadat_shafi@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_339 Sahil Kalyan 9671014232 sahillllkalyan@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_340 Sahil Sharma 8192975506 sahil.sharma_bph13@gla.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_341 Saima 9654380738 saimazameer@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_342 Sakshi 9999890085 sakshibajaj84@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_343 Sakshi Sharma 9068648663 amanat.sakshisharma@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_344 Sambit Kumar Sahoo 7978297549 sambitsahoo90@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_345 Sana Rehman 8218917223 dr.sumbulrehman@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_346 Sandeep 9599452956 sandeepchand3598 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_347 Sangeet Kumar Sharma 9813033239 sharmasangeet1489@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_348 Sanjay Balasaheb Bhawar 9860102411 sbbhawar@rediffmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_349 Sanyam Nasa 9717999173 22sanyamnasa@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_350 Sartaj Akhtar Ansari 9811145006 ansarisartajakhtar@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_351 Satish Manchanda 9810808745 manchandasatish@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_352 Satyabrata Dash 9090926505 satyabratadash97@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_353 Satyendra Prasad 9604421621 skprasad.itbhu@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_354 Sayed Md Mumtaz 9015022224 mumtazsayed73@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_355 Seema Upadhyay 7296874685 avidever2012@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_356 Shabana Begum 7411706765 shabanadtst@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_357 Shagun Khullar 8860190942 shagun_khullar@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_358 Shakti Bhushan 9670867205 shakti.imsbhu@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_359 Shakti Nagpal 8950400435 nagpal.shaktil23@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_360 Shalu Pal 9717041968 shalu.udayan@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_361 Sharad Wakode 989100859 sharadwakode@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_362 Shikha Goswami 8755832739 shikhagoswamil4@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_363 Shikha Parashar 8394878015 shikhaparashar004@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_364 Shikha Sharma 9953939781 shikha240893 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_365 Shikha Sharma 8588842476 shikha.sharma@kiet.edu
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_366 Shilpa Jain 7060443388 shilpa.jain36@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_367 Shivani 8570803168 cool.shivani94@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_368 Shivani 8689095455 shenuchaudhary70@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_369 Shivani Chawda 8800228081 chawda_shivani@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_370 Shobha Singh 9451297679 shobha_pharma@rediffmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_371 Shoma Mukherjee 7838700191 drshoma.mukherjee@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_372 Shraddha D Tajne 9130691498 stajane555@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_373 Shubham Abrol 7018149226 subhamabroll13@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_374 Shubhangi Kandwal 9650622624 shubhangikandwal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_375 Shubhangi Rangankar 7798397247 srangankar38@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_376 Shweta 8287285354 bhudev1416@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_377 Shweta Mittal 9560207587 shwetamittal489@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_378 Shweta Paroha 9990220474 shwetatechno86@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_379 Siddhi Srivastava 8601134830 srivastavasiddhi94@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_380 Simran Kaur 9878941290 jatinsingla095@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_381 Smridhi Khurana 9911594485 smridhikhuranakhurana@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_382 Smriti Sharma 9811487816 smritishr12@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_383 Sonali Batra 9888341150 sonalibatra88@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_384 Sonia Verma 8285677087 vermasonia006@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_385 Srashti Raj 7906459197 srashtiraj26@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_386 Sreekiran CV 8130497292 sreekirancv@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_387 Stuti Srivastava 8090400676 stuts268@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_388 Subuhi Khisal 9650683168 subuhi097 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_389 Sudha Sah 9818463045 sudhablessed001@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_390 Sukruth. G 9110222361 sukruth.bhagatsingh@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_391 Sumayya Halim 9718338161 smhalim107 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_392 Sumbul Rehman 9457007542 dr.sumbulrehman@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_393 Sumitra Devi 9468310880 summi2512@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_394 Sunayana Rahul Vikhe 9970741694 sunainavikhe@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_395 Sunayna Choudhary 9417662205 sanachoudhary1988@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_396 Sunil Ashokrao Nirmal 9766126772 nirmalsunil@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_397 Sunil Jain 8685948772 suniljain063@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_398 Sunil Kumar Mishra 9450138006 mishra0602@yahoo.co.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_399 Supreet Kaur Sidhu 7508367978 supreetkaursidhu@yahoo.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_400 Sushama Talegaonkar 9818453518 stalegaonkar@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_401 Sushma Singh 9556486460 thakuri.sushmal5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_402 Sushma Srivastava NA ipclab@vsnl.net
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_403 Swagat Biswal 8658494242 swagatbiswalcool@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_404 Swati Thakur 7018182044 thakurswatil94@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_405 Swati Wadhawan 7830245975 swatiwd2016@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_406 Sweta Bawari 9634517177 vivacious.sweta@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_407 Syed Shafi 9990806873 syedshafi@jamiahamdard.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_408 Tania Munjal NA tania.munjal5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_409 Tanuj Kumar 7895390225 tanuj.rocks88@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_410 Tanya Gupta 8743058366 tanya.gupta.tanisha4d13@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_411 Tanya Madan 9910416374 tan.madan93@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_412 Tapasvi Gupta 8094624127 tapasvi.gupta@mygyanvihar.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_413 Tarani Praksh Shrivastava 9582049487 pharma.tarani86@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_414 Thakur Rakesh Singh 9827166759 rakeshayul1984@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_415 Ubaid Tariq 7006183692 bhatubaid55@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_416 Uma 8800262320 uma5194@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_417 Umesh Kumar 9971370936 umesh2094kumar@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_418 Upasnha Gaba 9868217883 upasha.gaba@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_419 Urvashi Bharti 9129404932 bhartiurvashil060@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_420 Ushashi Das 9439613489 ushashidas952@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_421 Vaidehi 8295859199 vaidehimor.vm@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_422 Vandana 9902554963 vandanaprsd963@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_423 Vandana Meena 8808938864 vandanameena.bhu@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_424 Vandna Sikarwar 9410830788 vandnasikarwar@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_425 Varsha 9990317544 varsha484@yahoo.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_426 Varsha Chorsiya 8010003463 ivkc.chorsiya@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_427 Venugopal Singamaneni 9419568070 singamanenivenugopal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_428 Vidya Bahekar 9403355716 bahekarvidyall@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_429 Vijay Tambe 9860872743 vijay.tambe@pravara.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_430 Vijit Agrawal 9319150100 dr.vijitagrawal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_431 Vikas Kumar Pal 7518481518 vikaskumarpal02@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_432 Vikas Mehta 8529767976 vikassharma3210@gmail.com
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DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_433 Vikas Sharma 8989784871 vikassharmal5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_434 Vikas Singhal 9990921599 vi.dsbp@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_435 Vikesh Shukla 8447379245 vikeshg2002 @gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_436 Vimal Arora 8725861761 draroravimal@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_437 Vinita 9717166989 j.vinitald@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_438 Vipin Choudhary 7503702924 choudharyvipin894@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_439 Vipin Saini 9996600897 vipinsaini31@rediffmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_440 Virender Kumar 7206285674 sachdeva.virender5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_441 Vishal Kumar Biswkarma 9554036903 vishalkumarbiswkarma@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_442 Vivek Kumar 9466656013 vivek21288@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_443 Vivek Kumar 9634802193 vivek.kumar_mphl6@gla.ac.in
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_444 Vivekanand Mandal 7587472660 pharmafriend@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_445 Yogesh Kumar 9540363340 yogigd5@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_446 Yogita Khade 8830536001 yogitakhade3@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_447 Zoya Saifi 9718636647 zoya783@gmail.com
DPSRU/IASTAM/2018_448 Zufika Qamar 9711859669 zufika_zufi@yahoo.co.in

Note: Please contact Registration Committee Members for any query regarding registration.
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